comscore

Key Measures

Entity

Row S0

100 [E]

Tagging
Status

Medios

Total Intemnet : Total Audience

CIENRADIOS.COM
ELTRECETV.COMAR
CIUDAD.COM.AR
MITELEFE.COM
STARPLUS.COM
PRONTO.COM.AR
SPOTIFY.COM
PRIMEVIDEO.COM
GENTE.COM.AR
PAPARAZZI.COM.AR
FANDOM.COM
TELEVISIONLIBRE.NET
LETRAS.COM
QUEVER.NEWS
SENSACINE.COM
DIRECTVGO.COM
DAILYMOTION.COM
MOSKITAMUERTA.COM
CINEMARKHOYTS.COM.AR
VEINTITRES.COM.AR
STREEMA.COM
INFOCIELO.COM
ESPINOF.COM
TELEMUNDO.COM
ELNUEVE.COM

BRAINBERRIES.CO
FILMAFFINITY.COM
IMDB.COM
FOTOGRAMAS ES
ELNUEVE.COM.AR
DIEZMINUTOS.ES
VIMEO.COM
WEBTOONS.COM
ANIMEFLV.NET
LECTURAS.COM

13.0L

INDIEHOY.COM
RADIOSUDAMERICANA.COM
RTVE.ES
RADIOS-ARGENTINAS.ORG
CANAL13SANJUAN.COM
ELPLANETAURBANO.COM
AMERICATV.COM.AR
LARED.AM

LOSARCANOS.COM
GIPHY.COM
LAUBFAL.COM
OVELIN.COM
BILIBILICOMICS.COM
THEFASHIONBALL.COM
CRUNCHYROLL.COM
ALTERNATIVATEATRAL.COM
TVPUBLICA.COM.AR
CLAROVIDEO.COM
CINEMASCOMICS.COM
SOUNDCLOUD.COM
CULTURAOCIO.COM
SONGKICK.COM
CIFRACLUB.COM
CINEMACENTER COM.AR
SENSACINE.COM.MX
MYTUNER-RADIO.COM
TOMATAZOS.COM
TELECENTROPLAY.COM.AR
PEOPLEENESPANOL.COM
DAILYINNOVATION.BIZ
MUSICA.COM
GENIAL.GURU
LIFESTYLELATINO.COM
MUSICMUNDIAL.COM
GEEKMI.NEWS
GENIUS.COM
UNIVERSALPLUS.COM
ANTENA3.COM
CIFRACLUB.COM.BR
CANALNET.TV
RADIODOS.COM.AR
LOS40.COM

LAST.FM
PATREON.COM
CHORDIFY.NET
CINESARGENTINOS.COM.AR
ODYSEE.COM
SHOW.NEWS
TODOSHOWCASE.COM
RADIOARG.COM
CANCIONEROS.COM
DEEZER COM
MUSIXMATCH.COM
RADIOCUT.FM
ROJADIRECTATV.TV
LACASADEEL.NET
CULTURAGENIAL.COM
RIVADAVIA. COMAR
IVOOX.COM
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Fuente de datos :
Zona geografica :
Periodo :
Universe Type :

Objetivo :

Fecha :

Category

Entertainment
Entertainment

Streaming Video

Streaming Video, Streaming Audio, Radio

Streaming Video, C:

- Streaming Video, C:

Streaming Video, C:

Entertainment

Entertainment - Magazine

- Streaming Audio
Streaming Video

Entertainment  Magazine

Entertainment - Magazine

Entertainment - Streaming Video

Entertainment
Entertainment
Entertainment -
Entertainment -

Streaming Video

Entertainment - Streaming Audio, Radio

Entertainment - Radio
Entertainment - Streaming Video

Streaming Video, C:
Entertainment
Entertainment

Entertainment  Blog

Entertainment - Magazine

Streaming Video, C:
Entertainment - Magazine
Entertainment  Streaming Video
Entertainment ~ Streaming Video
Entertainment ~ Streaming Video
Entertainment - Magazine

Streaming Video, C:
Entertainment -

Entertainment - Radio

TV, Radio

Streaming Video

Entertainment - Streaming Video, Radio

Streaming Video

Entertainment
Entertainment
Entertainment
Entertainment

Streaming Video

Streaming Video, C:
Entertainment

Entertainment - Streaming Audio
Entertainment -

Entertainment -

Entertainment -

Streaming Video
Entertainment
Entertainment - Streaming Video

Entertainment -

Entertainment

Entertainment - Streaming Video
Entertainment  Streaming Video

Streaming Video, C:
Entertainment -

- Streaming Video, C:
Entertainment - Radio
Entertainment

Entertainment - Radio
Entertainment -
Entertainment - Streaming Audio
Entertainment - Radio

Entertainment -

Entertainment

Entertainment - Radio
Entertainment ~ Streaming Audio
Entertainment ~ Streaming Video

Streaming Video, Streaming Audio, Radio
Entertainment - Streaming Video, Streaming Audio

Multi-Platform
Argentina

Septiembre de 2022
Desktop 6+ and Total Mobile 18+

Audiencia total

Entertainment [Sin dup.]

09/11/2022

Total Unique
Visitors/Viewe
rs (000)
35.512
32.736
15.401
7.323
6.527

% Reach

100,0
92,2
43,4
206
18,4
18,3
12,3
10,2

Total Digital Population

Total Views  Desktop-Only Mabile-Only  Total Minutes

(MM)

34.289
1613
224
65

63
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LV (000)

5.499
2.722
4.255
558
942

v (000)

9.990
16.184
8.636
6714
5.422
6.249
3.268
2,638
3.234
1.132
2.107
2.801

214

196
231

152

140

149

(MM)

277.332
35.596
6.550
115
152

66

175
199

Total Unique
Visitors/Viewe
rs (000)
30.014
30.014
11.146
6.765
5.585
6.249
3.413
2.779
3.234
1.351
2.217
2.801
2.737

216

142

151

Mobile

% Reach

100,0
100,0
371
225
18,6
20,8
14

Total Views  Total Minutes

MM)

10.039
511
13
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(MM)

242,868
26.501
2,012
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